Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
Expendable Administrative Services
Total Outlay
Expendable Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

6/15/2022 7:30:29 PM

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

EXPENDABLE TRUST
Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,179,422.00 $245,202.96
$0.00 $0.00
$1,179,422.00 $245,202.96
$152,485.00 $24,349.74
$180,027.00 $28,899.76
$100,313.00 $7,319.90
$60,550.00 $5,169.91
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$1,000.00 $0.00
$435,928.00 $49,536.75
$930,303.00 $115,276.06
$11,000.00 $3,698.35
$21,924.00 $4,335.78
($10,924.00) ($637.43)
$238,195.00 $129,289.47
$261,013.00 $475,426.13
$499,208.00 $604,715.60

For Fiscal Year 2022, Fiscal Period 03

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
($934,219.04)
$0.00
($934,219.04)

$128,135.26
$151,127.24
$92,993.10
$55,380.09
$0.00

$0.00
$1,000.00
$386,391.25
$815,026.94

($7,301.65)
$17,588.22
$10,286.57

($108,905.53)
$214,413.13
$105,507.60

Pulled from Production

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES

AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$17,303,560.00
$12,494,904.00
$6,744,269.00
$80,500.00
$36,623,233.00

$17,420,494.72
$5,590,079.60
$3,178,285.78
$4,475,541.96
$1,849,912.91
$2,345,100.91
$583,107.22
$1,044,211.60
$36,486,734.70

$1,056,711.26
$692,240.16
$364,471.10

$500,969.40
$722,973.28
$1,223,942.68

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$4,674,271.57
$515,134.79
$1,844,840.52
$24,753.26
$7,059,000.14

$4,052,085.55
$1,195,493.50
$786,930.41
$1,128,594.69
$280,715.36
$118,549.07
$107,118.00
$174,706.70
$7,844,193.28

$234,755.15
$217,589.72
$17,165.43

($768,027.71)
$7,743,859.86
$6,975,832.15

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($12,629,288.43)
($11,979,769.21)
($4,899,428.48)
($55,746.74)
($29,564,232.86)

$13,368,409.17
$4,394,586.10
$2,391,355.37
$3,346,947.27
$1,569,197.55
$2,226,551.84
$475,989.22
$869,504.90
$28,642,541.42

($821,956.11)
$474,650.44
($347,305.67)

($1,268,997.11)
$7,020,886.58
$5,751,889.47
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